
128 GREGOR CT, APPLETON, WI, 54952
https://www.adashunjones.com

128 GREGOR CT,
APPLETON, WI,
54952

$126,000

Conveniently located in Palisades Subdivision. Open concept w/ newer plaster, maple cabs,
tile backsplash & countertops in applianced kitchen, 6 panel oak doors & large trim,
laminate floors in kitchen, dining, living rm, & hallway flows to updated bath & spacious
bdrms w/ hrdwd floors under non-attachd carpet. Addtl updates: roofs, vinyl siding, some
windows,...

Michelle
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1680 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Cable Available,None,Wood/Simulated
Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1200

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 480 Tax Amount: 2746

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12X14 Main

Bedroom 2 10X10 Main

Bedroom 3 10X14 Main

Family Room 24X21 Lower

Kitchen 8X8 Main

Living Room 13X21 Main

Dining Room 10X10 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Detached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Michelle Stimpson Agent Email: mstimpson@coldwellhomes.com


